
2

6

4

163

163

53

53

250 6 
Jet-Express.com  |  800-245-1538

Jet More. Wait Less.

Trips from Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay

2020 Ferry Schedule
Please see reverse side for standard pricing and schedule details.

PARKING 
Main Lot: 49 Jackson Street, Port Clinton, OH 43452
Long-Term Lot: 110 Harrison Street, Port Clinton, OH 43452

DETROIT FIREWORKS CRUISE
June 22, 2020
Depart Port Clinton: 6:45pm  •  Arrive back in Port Clinton: 1:30am

PUT-IN-BAY FIREWORKS CRUISE 
July 4, 2020
Depart Port Clinton: 8:30pm  •  Arrive back in Port Clinton: 11:00pm

PELEE ISLAND WINERY DINNER 
August 7, 2020
Depart Port Clinton: 5:15pm  •  Arrive back in Port Clinton: 10:45pm

*Passport required for entry to Canada

LIGHTHOUSE AND ISLANDS TOUR 
September 20, 2020
Depart Port Clinton: 9:00am  •  Arrive back in Port Clinton: 5:00pm

COVID-19 UPDATES 
•  �Our outdoor area will be spaced and 

set up in accordance with keeping 
appropriate social distancing. 

•  �At this time, we will only have beverage 
and snack service. Get real-time updates 
from the Jet team on Facebook or at  
Jet-Express.com. 

•  �Our restrooms will be open and sanitized 
and cleaned often. 

NOTICE
•  The Jet Express is accessible. Please let us know if any special 

assistance is needed when planning your trip.

•  Customers and baggage may be subject to inspection according 
to Department of Transportation regulations.

•  Schedule subject to change without notice.

AREA MAP

Jet Express is subject to the supervision of the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
(PUCO). Complaints regarding the charges or service of Jet Express should first be 
directed to the company at 419-732-2800. If you require further assistance, contact 
PUCO at 800-686-8277.

Cedar Point

Kelleys Island

Lakeside 
Marblehead

Catawba 
Island

Put-in-Bay

Sandusky

Port Clinton

General Information

Excursions

New for 2020

Prior reservations are required for all excursions. For more details, please visit  
Jet-Express.com/excursion to book now.

Jet-Express.com  •  800-245-1538  •  
Trips from Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay

DIRECT TO DOWNTOWN.
The only ferry service that goes straight to your destination.

ISLAND PORT: NEW FOR 2020. 
Good times await at our new passenger terminal.

LESS WAIT. STAY LATE.
When the sun goes down our service doesn’t.

�

Get your instant access to the Lake Erie Islands all season long!

Island Port, Waterfront Bar & Grill, located at our Port Clinton 
dock, is the place to grab a beverage and a bite to eat before you 
head to the islands or continue the party when you return.

PORT CLINTON TO PUT-IN-BAY 
Unlimited roundtrip access

Season Passes

$415.00
Not valid for alcohol or parking. Cannot be used online. Must be presented at the  
Jet Express ticket window. No cash value, cannot be redeemed for cash. No refunds.



$35 $20
Youth (12-16)

Child (6-11)

Child (5 & Under)

Bicycle

Port Clinton 
to Put-in-Bay

$15 $7.50

Roundtrip One Way

$6 $3

FREE FREE
$10 $5

12.5 miles, 30 minutesCruise Distance & Time

Adult

Pricing

Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay

Depart 
Port Clinton 
to Put-in-Bay

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton

Depart 
Port Clinton 
to Put-in-Bay

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton

Depart 
Port Clinton 
to Put-in-Bay

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton

Depart 
Port Clinton 
to Put-in-Bay

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton

MAY
S

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27 28

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

T TM W F S

29 30

JUN
S

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

9

16

23

30

41

11

18

25

52

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

T TM W F S

JUL
S

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

29 30

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

T TM W F S

31

AUG
S

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

5

12

19

26 27

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

7

14

21

1

8

15

22

T TM W F S

28 29

SEP
S

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

41

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

T TM W F S

OCT
S

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28 29

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

T TM W F S

30 31

PU
R

PL
E

8:30am 9:30am

9:30am 10:15am

10:15am 11:00am

11:00am 11:45am

11:45am 12:30pm

12:30pm 1:15pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:00pm 2:45pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

3:30pm 4:15pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:00pm 5:45pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

6:30pm 7:15pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:00pm 8:45pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

9:30pm 10:15pm

10:15pm 11:00pm

11:00pm 11:45pm

11:45pm 12:15am

* Extra Trips on Sundays

B
LU

E

8:30am 9:30am

9:30am * 10:15am *
10:15am 11:00am

11:00am 11:45am

11:45am 12:30pm

12:30pm 1:15pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:00pm 2:45pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

3:30pm 4:15pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:00pm 5:45pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

10:15pm 11:00pm

* Extra Trips on Sundays and Holiday Mondays

M
A

G
EN

TA

8:30am 9:30am

9:30am* 10:15am*
10:15am 11:00am

11:00am* 11:45am*
11:45am 12:30pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

O
R

A
N

G
E

8:30am 9:30am

10:15am 11:00am

11:45am 12:30pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

G
O

LD

8:30am 9:30am

10:15am 11:00am

11:45am 12:30pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

10:15pm 11:00pm

R
ED

8:30am 9:30am

10:15am 11:00am

11:45am 12:30pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

10:15pm 11:00pm

11:45pm 12:15am

B
R

O
W

N

8:30am 9:30am

10:15am 11:00am

11:00am 11:45am

11:45am 12:30pm

12:30pm 1:15pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:00pm 2:45pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

3:30pm 4:15pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:00pm 5:45pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

6:30pm 7:15pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:00pm 8:45pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

9:30pm 10:15pm

10:15pm 11:00pm

11:00pm 11:45pm

11:45pm 12:15am

G
R

EE
N

8:30am 9:30am

10:15am 11:00am

11:00am 11:45am

11:45am 12:30pm

12:30pm 1:15pm

1:15pm 2:00pm

2:00pm 2:45pm

2:45pm 3:30pm

3:30pm 4:15pm

4:15pm 5:00pm

5:00pm 5:45pm

5:45pm 6:30pm

6:30pm 7:15pm

7:15pm 8:00pm

8:45pm 9:30pm

10:15pm 11:00pm

11:45pm 12:15am

Pricing

Group rates available for groups of 15 or more. 
Private charters available. Call 800-245-1538  
ext. 236 for more details.

How to Book Your Trip:

AAA, Military, AARP and Golden Buckeye members save an additional $2 off an 
Adult Roundtrip Fare when you present your card/ID at the ticket window. Not 
available online. 

All Major Credit Cards Accepted

Pick your 
travel date

Purchase tickets at the dock  
or online at Jet-Express.com

Match the color to 
a schedule above1 2 3

COVID-19 UPDATES
•  We highly recommend buying your tickets ahead of time 

•  Please maintain appropriate social distancing while waiting in 
line; the passenger terminal and Island Port will be spaced and 
set up in accordance with state recommendations

•  We will be reducing capacities onboard the vessels to keep 
passengers at the appropriate social distances

•  Our staff will have appropriate PPE to protect themselves and you

•  Island Port restrooms will be open and will be sanitized and 
cleaned often

•  All surfaces, handrails, seats, restrooms, and tables will be 
sanitized and disinfected every trip 

•  Only the parking lot at 49 Jackson Street will be in operation; 
the parking gates are 100% automated but an employee will be 
present to disinfect the parking machines after each car

We are extremely excited to welcome everyone back and we know all our customers are 
excited to be back. Please be patient with us as we work to ensure everyone’s safety in 
transporting passengers and providing the first-class service that we are known for. 

Passenger Safety


