# **2020 Ferry Schedule**

**Trips from Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay** 



# Jet More. Wait Less.

Jet-Express.com | 800-245-1538

## **Season Passes**

Get your instant access to the Lake Erie Islands all season long!



**PORT CLINTON TO PUT-IN-BAY** Unlimited roundtrip access

Not valid for alcohol or parking. Cannot be used online. Must be presented at the Jet Express ticket window. No cash value, cannot be redeemed for cash. No refunds.

## **Excursions**

### **DETROIT FIREWORKS CRUISE**

June 22, 2020 Depart Port Clinton: 6:45PM · Arrive back in Port Clinton: 1:30AM

#### **PUT-IN-BAY FIREWORKS CRUISE**

July 4, 2020 Depart Port Clinton: 8:30PM · Arrive back in Port Clinton: 11:00PM

## PELEE ISLAND WINERY DINNER

August 7, 2020 Depart Port Clinton: 5:15PM · Arrive back in Port Clinton: 10:45PM \*Passport required for entry to Canada

### LIGHTHOUSE AND ISLANDS TOUR

September 20, 2020 Depart Port Clinton: 9:00AM · Arrive back in Port Clinton: 5:00PM

Prior reservations are required for all excursions. For more details, please visit Jet-Express.com/excursion to book now.

## **New for 2020**

Island Port. Waterfront Bar & Grill. located at our Port Clinton dock, is the place to grab a beverage and a bite to eat before you head to the islands or continue the party when you return.

### **COVID-19 UPDATES**



 Our outdoor area will be spaced and set up in accordance with keeping appropriate social distancing.

- At this time, we will only have beverage and snack service. Get real-time updates from the Jet team on Facebook or at Jet-Express.com.
- Our restrooms will be open and sanitized and cleaned often.

## **General Information**

Please see reverse side for standard pricing and schedule details.

### PARKING

Main Lot: 49 Jackson Street, Port Clinton, OH 43452 Long-Term Lot: 110 Harrison Street, Port Clinton, OH 43452

## NOTICE

- The Jet Express is accessible. Please let us know if any special assistance is needed when planning your trip.
- Customers and baggage may be subject to inspection according to Department of Transportation regulations.
- Schedule subject to change without notice.

Jet Express is subject to the supervision of the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio (PUCO). Complaints regarding the charges or service of Jet Express should first be directed to the company at 419-732-2800. If you require further assistance, contact PUCO at 800-686-8277

#### **AREA MAP**





LESS WAIT. STAY LATE. When the sun goes down our service doesn't.



**DIRECT TO DOWNTOWN.** The only ferry service that goes straight to your destination.



**ISLAND PORT: NEW FOR 2020.** Good times await at our new passenger terminal.

Jet-Express.com • 800-245-1538 • f 🎔 🗿 🗳 **Trips from Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay** 



**ISLAND DORT D** 







## **Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay**

## How to Book Your Trip:

Pick your travel date Match the color to a schedule above 2

<sup>3</sup> Purchase tickets at the dock or online at Jet-Express.com

M         T         W         T         F           1         1         1           4         5         6         7         8           11         12         13         14         15           18         19         20         21         22           25         26         27         28         29	23 21 22 23 24	4 5 6	1         2         3         4           6         7         8         9         10         11           13         14         15         16         17         18           20         21         22         23         24         25	2 9 16 23 30	3         4         5         6         7           10         11         12         13         14           17         18         19         20         21	1         8         6         7         8           15         13         14         1           22         20         21         2		4         5           0         11         12         4         1           7         18         19         11         1	I         T         W         T         F         S           1         2         3           5         6         7         8         9         10           2         13         14         15         16         17	<b>Pricing</b> Adult	to Put- Roundtrip \$ <b>35</b>	in-Bay <sup>One Way</sup>
11     12     13     14     15       18     19     20     21     22       25     26     27     28     29	Depart Put-in-Bay         Depart Depart         Depart Depart	18         19         20         12           25         26         27         19           26         26         26         26	13         14         15         16         17         18           20         21         22         23         24         25	23	17         18         19         20         21           24         25         26         27         28	15         13         14         1           22         20         21         2	5 16 1	7 18 19 11 1	2 13 14 15 16 17	Adult	\$35	\$ <b>20</b>
25 26 27 28 29 Depart Port Clinton	30 28 29 30 Depart Put-in-Bay	25 26 27 19 26		23	24 25 26 27 28		2 23 2					
Depart Port Clinton	Depart Put-in-Bay		27 28 29 30 31			29 27 28 2		4 25 26 18 1	9 20 21 22 23 24	Youth (12-16)	\$15	<sup>\$</sup> 7.50
Port Clinton	Put-in-Bay	Depart		30	31		27 28 29 30		25 26 27 28 29 30 31	· · · ·		\$3
Port Clinton	Put-in-Bay	Depart								Child (6-11)	-	
Port Clinton	Put-in-Bay	Depart								Child (5 & Under)	FREE	FREE
to Put-In-Bav	to Port Clinton	Port Clinton	Depart Put-in-Bay		Depart Port Clinton	Depart Put-in-Bay		Depart Port Clinton	Depart Put-in-Bay	Bicycle	\$10	\$5
-	0.70	to Put-in-Bay 8:30AM	to Port Clinton 9:30AM		to Put-in-Bay	to Port Clinton		to Put-in-Bay	to Port Clinton	Cruise Distance & Time	12.5 miles,	30 minutes
8:30am 9:30am *	9:30ам 10:15ам *	8:30ам 10:15ам	9:30ам 11:00ам		8:30ам 9:30ам	9:30ам 10:15ам		8:30ам 10:15ам	9:30ам 11:00ам			
9:30ам * 10:15ам	10:15ам * 11:00ам	10:15ам 11:00ам	11:00ам 11:45ам		9:50ам 10:15ам	10:15ам 11:00ам		10:15ам 11:00ам	11:45ам	Group rates available for groups of 15		5 or more
11:00ам	11:45ам	11:45ам	12:30рм		11:00ам	11:45ам		11:45ам	12:30рм	Private charters availa	ble. Call 800-2	45-1538
11:45ам	11:45АМ 12:30рм	12:30рм	1:15рм		11:45ам	12:30рм		12:30рм	1:15рм	ext. 236 for more deta	ils.	
12:30рм	1:15рм	1:15рм	2:00рм		12:30рм	1:15рм		1:15рм	2:00рм	AAA, Military, AARP and Golden Bucke	ve members save an add	itional \$2 off an
1:15рм	2:00рм	2:00рм	2:45рм		1:15рм	2:00рм		2:00рм	2:45рм	Adult Roundtrip Fare when you present	t your card/ID at the ticke	t window. Not
2:00рм			3:30рм		2:00рм	2:45рм		2:45рм	3:30рм	available online.		
2:45рм	3:30рм	2:45рм 2:30рм 3:30рм 5 4:15рм	4:15рм		2:45рм	3:30рм		3:30рм	4:15рм	All Major Credit Cards Accepted	VISA MasterCard	
3:30рм	4:15рм	стория 4:15рм	5:00рм	щ	3:30рм	4:15рм	ROWN	4:15рм	5:00рм			. CANER
4:15рм	5:00рм	5:00рм	5:45рм	PURPLE	4:15рм	5:00рм	So I	5:00рм	5:45рм			
5:00рм	5:45рм	5:45рм	6:30рм	D	5:00рм	5:45рм		5:45рм	6:30рм			
5:45рм	6:30рм	6:30рм	7:15рм		5:45рм	6:30рм		6:30рм	7:15рм	Passenger S	Safety	
7:15рм	8:00рм	7:15рм	8:00рм		6:30рм	7:15рм		7:15рм	8:00рм			
8:45рм	9:30рм	8:45рм	9:30рм		7:15рм	8:00рм		8:00рм	8:45рм	COVID-19 UPDATES		
10:15рм	11:00рм	10:15рм	11:00рм		8:00рм	8:45рм		8:45рм	9:30рм	<ul> <li>We highly recommend buyin</li> </ul>	g your tickets aheac	d of time
* Extra Trips on	Sundays	11:45рм	12:15ам		8:45рм	9:30рм		9:30рм	10:15рм	<ul> <li>Please maintain appropriate s</li> </ul>	social distancing wh	ile waiting ir
					9:30рм	10:15рм		10:15рм	11:00рм	line; the passenger terminal a	and Island Port will	be spaced ar
8:30ам	9:30ам	8:30ам	9:30ам		10:15рм	11:00рм		11:00рм	11:45рм	set up in accordance with sta	ate recommendation	ns
9:30ам*	10:15ам*	10:15ам	11:00ам		11:00рм	11:45рм		11:45рм	12:15ам	We will be reducing capacitie	s onboard the vess	als to keep
10:15ам	11:00ам	11:45ам	12:30рм		11:45рм	12:15ам				passengers at the appropriat		lis to keep
11:00ам*	11:45ам*	1:15рм	2:00рм					8:30ам	9:30ам			
11:45ам	12.30PM	2:45рм	3:30рм		8:30ам	9:30ам		10:15ам	11:00ам	<ul> <li>Our staff will have appropriat</li> </ul>	e PPE to protect the	emselves and
1:15рм		<mark>8</mark> 4:15рм	5:00рм		10:15ам	11:00ам		11:45ам	12:30рм	<ul> <li>Island Port restrooms will be</li> </ul>	open and will be sa	nitized and
2:45рм	3:30рм	5:45рм	6:30рм	ORANGE	11:45ам	12:30рм		1:15рм	2:00рм	cleaned often		
4:15рм	5:00рм	7:15рм	8:00рм	S I	1:15рм	2:00рм	٥	2:45рм	3:30рм	<ul> <li>All surfaces, handrails, seats, r</li> </ul>	restrooms, and table	es will be
5:45рм	6:30рм	8:45рм	9:30рм	ö	2:45рм	3:30рм	RED	4:15рм	5:00рм	sanitized and disinfected eve		
7:15рм	8:00рм	10:15рм	11:00рм		4:15рм	5:00рм		5:45рм	6:30рм			
8:45рм	9:30рм				5:45рм	6:30рм		7:15рм	8:00рм	Only the parking lot at 49 Jac     the parking gates are 100%		
ktra Trips on Sundays an	nd Holiday Mondays							8:45рм 10:15рм	9:30рм 11:00рм	the parking gates are 100% a present to disinfect the parki		

11:45рм

12:15ам

## **Pricing**



We are extremely excited to welcome everyone back and we know all our customers are excited to be back. Please be patient with us as we work to ensure everyone's safety in transporting passengers and providing the first-class service that we are known for.